MULTITASKING VISE
MULTITASKING VISE
FMS VISE
TOMBSTONES / PALLETS
/ BASE PLATES
ZERO POINT
CLASSIC LINE ANGLE HEADS

37 47 57 60
ORDER CODE PLATE SET 4.31.02000 4.31.03000 4.31.04000 4.31.05000
ORDER CODE RACK 4.31.71000
VISE SIZE (W)
2 (125) 3 (150) 4 (175) 5 (200)
Soft
ART.165 1.65.20000 1.65.30000 1.65.40000 1.65.50000
Hard Smooth
ART.232 1.65.20100 1.65.30100 1.65.40100 1.65.50100
Wedge Jaw
ART.210 2.21.02000 2.21.03000 2.21.04000 2.21.05000
Prismatic Jaw
With Step
ART.217 2.21.72000 2.21.73000 2.21.74000 2.21.75000
Angle  Plate
ART.314 4.31.42000-45 4.31.43000-45 4.31.44000-45 4.31.45000-45
Intermediate Jaw
with Step
ART.212 1.21.22000 1.21.23000 1.21.24000 1.21.25000
SIZE
2 (25kN) 3 (30kN) 4 (30kN) 5 (40kN)
A 320 360 450 400 500 600 600 700 800
W  125 150 175 200

Base Size ø120 ø160 145 x 166 145 x 266
Multitasking Vises
ORDER CODE 6.64.01000 6.64.02000 7.64.03166 7.64.03266
Multitasking Spacers
H= 130mm - ORDER CODES 7.64.1H100/130 7.64.1H200/130 7.64.1H3166/145* 7.64.1H3266/145*
H= 100mm - ORDER CODES 7.64.1H100/100 7.64.1H200/100 7.64.1H3166/100 7.64.1H3266/100
H= 75mm - ORDER CODES 7.64.1H100/75 7.64.1H200/75 7.64.1H3166/75 7.64.1H3266/75
H= 50mm - ORDER CODES 7.64.1H100/50 7.64.1H200/50 7.64.1H3166/50 7.64.1H3266/50
*H = 145mm
Multitasking Jaws
ART645B SOFT JAW 6.64.5B100 6.64.5B200 7.64.5B300
ART645C HARD JAW 6.64.5C100 6.64.5C200 7.64.5C300

BASE PLATE
200 x 400 200 x 500 200 x 600
ORDER CODE 9.81.P2040S2 9.81.P2050S2 9.81.P2060S2
Art. 80P
with Art. 665 x 4
BASE PLATE
400 x 400 500 x 500 630 x 630 800 x 800
ORDER CODE 9.80.P4040S4 9.80.P5050S4 9.80.P6363S4 9.80.P8080S4
Art. 81P
with Art. 665 x 4
BASE PLATE
400 x 500 400 x 600 400 x 700 400 x 800
ORDER CODE 9.81.P4050S4 9.81.P4060S4 9.81.P4070S4 9.81.P4080S4
Art. 81P
with Art. 665 x 6
BASE PLATE
400 x 500 400 x 600 400 x 700 400 x 800
ORDER CODE 9.81.P4050S6 9.81.P4060S6 9.81.P4070S6 9.81.P4080S6
Art. 82P
with Art. 665 x 4*
BASE PLATE
Ø 500 Ø 630 Ø 700 Ø 900*